Form No. INC-25A	Form No. INC-26 [Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies	Form No. INC-26	GOV	/ERNMEN	T OF WEST BEN	IGAL					Bank Limited		
Advertisement for conversion of Public company into a Private company	(Incorporation) Rules, 2014]	[Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]	Notice Inviting e-Tender No 06 of 2020-21 of the			IDBI BANK IDBI Tower, 7 <sup>th</sup> Floor, WTC Complex,							
Before the Regional Director, Ministry of	Before the Central Government Eastern Region	Before the Central Government Eastern Region	E	ecutive Engineer (،	A-I) Barasat (Agri-Irrigation) Divis	sion		CIN : L65190MH2004G	iOI148838	Cuffe Para	de, Mumbai – 40	0 005	
Corporate Affairs, Eastern Region	In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule	In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of			gation), Barasat (Agri-Irrigation)				CORRIG				
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section	(5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014	Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies	behalf of the Governor of West Bengal Invites sealed e-Tender online Item rate basis Tender Ref No- <b>WBWRIDD/EE(AI)/Bst/e-NIT-06/2020-21</b> in			With reference to the Sale Notice published under the provisions of SARFAESI							
14 of Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014	AND In the matter of AUCKLAND SUPPLIERS	(Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND			jization of 69 nos. LDTW s		Act for the secured assets of Taurian Iron & Steel Co. Pvt. Ltd. on July 28, 2020, the last date for submission of bid and the auction date are postponed to						
AND	PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U51909WB2010	In the matter of BALHAANS VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U51909WB2008PTC130269)			fferent Blocks under the juri			September 02, 2020 and					
In the matter of <b>M/s Cherry Polypack Limited</b> having its registered office at C/o Integrated Real	PTC141575) having its registered office at 4th Floor, Eligin Chambers, 1A Ashutosh Mukherjee Road	having its registered office at 4th Floor, Eligin			er North 24-Parganas district u the office of the Executive Eng			restrictions. All other things	s remain uncha	anged. This cor			
Estate Pvt Ltd, Mani Kanchan Flat No. 1ED, 5/1/1B, Dr. Radha Kumud Mukherjee Sarani,	Koľkata WB 700020 IN Petitioner Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the	Chambers, 1A Ashutosh Mukherjee Road Kolkata WB 700020 IN Petitioner		A-I) Division for the y		ginoon (/ ( / , , ,		the said Sale Notice publis	ned by IDBI Ba	nk.		64/	
Kolkata-700019, Applicant	company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the	Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the			2020_WRDD_292467_1 to 11			August 12, 2020			Authoris	Sd/ ed Officer	
Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application	Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of	Central Government under section 13 of the			nline Tender up to <b>09.09.2020, 12</b>								
to the Central Government under section 14 of	alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed	Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the		enders.gov.in & al	II be available in the bove Office.	website:							
the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private	at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on 16 <sup>th</sup> July, 2020 to enable the company to change its	Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on 16 <sup>th</sup>	1 .	endum will be displa									
limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting	Registered Office from "State of West Bengal" to "State of Maharashtra" under the jurisdiction of	July, 2020 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "State of West Bengal" to			Sd/- Executive Engineer (Ag	ri-Irrigation)		PUB	LIC NOTICE	TENDER N	OTICE		
held onFriday,31stJuly,2020to enable the	ROC, Mumbai Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by	"State of Maharashtra" i.e. under the jurisdiction of ROC, Mumbai".			Barasat (Agri-Irrigation		SR NAME OF	NAME OF	OPENING	AMOUNT/EM	D WEBSITE OF	NODAL OFFICE	ER/ TENDER
company to give effect for such conversion. Any person whose interest is likely to be affected	the proposed change of the registered office of the	Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by					NO. DEPARTMEN		DATE	(APPROX.)	THE	CONTACT	REF.NO
by the proposed change/status of the company	company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form	the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal					/BOARD/ CORP/AUTH	/NOTICE /TENDER	CLOSING DATE (TIME)	in Rupees	DEPARTMEN	EMAIL	/ TENDER NO
may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his objections supported by	or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit	(www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post							. ,				
an affidavit stating the nature of his interest and	stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Eastern Region	of his/her objections supported by an affidavit					1 Chief Technology	Appointment of an agency for implementing the Real	Opening 31.08.2020	10,00,000/-	www.uhbvn.	9317554907	NIT No.
grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Eastern	at the address Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Nizam Palace, 2 <sup>nd</sup> MSO Building, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, 234/4 A.J.C.	stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Eastern Region					Officer	Time Data Acquisition	(at16:00 Hrs.)	10,00,000/-	org.in	seprojects@	34/IPDS/
Region, Nizam Palace, II MSO Building, 3rd Floor,	Bose Road, Kolkata-700020 within fourteen days of	at the address Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Nizam Palace, 2 <sup>nd</sup> MSO Building, 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, 234/4 A.J.C.						System (RT-DAS) solution	and Closing			uhbvn.org.in	RT-DAS/
234/4 A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata- 700020, West Bengal within fourteen days from the date of	the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the	Bose Road, Kolkata-700020 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to		, 0	shares of following details of IFB Indus			in UHBVN & DHBVN	28.08.2020 (u				2020
publication of this notice with a copy to the	address mentioned below: 4th Floor, Eligin Chambers, 1A Ashutosh Mukheriee Road Kolkata.	the applicant company at its registered office at the			aratala Road, Kolkata - 700 088, registe	ered in the			to 13:00 Hrs.)		l Ref no - 364/'07-08-2	020' RO No:-1135/	11/34/2021/82176
applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:	West Bengal 700020 India.	address mentioned below: 4th Floor, Eligin Chambers, 1A Ashutosh Mukherjee Road Kolkata,	name of Ajay	/ Kumar Kayan have be	1								11/01/2021/02110
Cherry Polypack Limited C/o Integrated Real Estate Pvt. Ltd.	For and on behalf of the Applicant AUCKLAND SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	West Bengal 700020 India.	Folio No.	Certificate No./s	Distinctive Number/s	No. of Shares							
Mani Kanchan Flat No.1ED, 5/1/1B	Sd/- ABHISHEK VINOD JAIN	For and on behalf of the Applicant BALHAANS VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	K0005792	130407	11175848-5947	100							
Dr.RadhaKumud Mukherjee Sarani, Kolkata- 700019	Date: 16th July, 2020 Director	Sd/- Date: 16th July, 2020 ABHISHEK VINOD JAIN	10000732	130408	11175948-6047	100							
For and on behalf of	Place: Kolkata (Din: 05244528)	Place: Kolkata Director		130675	11202648-2747	100							
Cherry Polypack Limited S/d-				130765 131126	11211648-1747 11247748-7847	100 100							
Date: 31st July, 2020 Uma Sarawgee				131127	11247848-7947	100		PUBLIC ANNOU	NCEMENT	FOR SAL	E OF ASSE	TS OF	
Place: Kolkata Director DIN: 00552888				131136	11248748-8847	100		SHRI BADRINAI	RAIN ALLO	DYS AND S	STEELS LIN	<b>/IITED</b>	
				133318 133319	12427148-7247 12427248-7347	100 100	(FOR SAL	E OF ASSETS UND	ER INSOL	VENCYAN	ID BANKRI	JPTCY BOA	ARD OF
Г <u>г</u>				133563	12451648-1747	100		INDIA (LIQUIDAT					
GOODRICKE	GROUP LIMITED			133571	12452448-2547	100		•				,	
	fice: "Camellia House",			134111 134112	12506448-6547 12506548-6647	100 100		E-A	<b>JCTION</b>	SALE NO	TICE		
	Road, Kolkata – 700 019. e.com, <b>Website:</b> www.goodricke.com		L have now a		for issue of duplicate share certificate(		SHRI	<b>BADRINARAIN AL</b>	LOYS AN	D STEELS	LIMITED (i	n Liquidatic	on)
Phone No.: 2287 30	067, 2287 8737, 2287 1816,				tion to the issue of duplicate share certificate	· .		(CIN:L	27100WB	1983PLC0	)35650)		
	7089, CIN: L01132WB1977PLC031054				s), is requested to lodge his/her objection		Read. Off	i <b>ce :</b> Tulsiberia Ro	ad. Tulsib	eria. Kulo	achiva. PS	- Uluberia.	Howrah
NOTICE OF ANNUAL GE					or with their Registrar, CB Managemen		-	of the Corporat	-				
BOOK CL					700 019 in writing within 15 days fro	m the date of		R THERE IS AND W			-		
Notice is hereby given that : a) The 44th Annual General Meet	ing ('AGM') of Goodricke Group		publication of	this notice.				is without any kir					i the sala
Limited ('the Company') is sch	neduled to be held on Tuesday,		Place :Kolka	ata		nar Kayan r Ford Street,	_	_					
	M IST through Video Conferencing hs ('OAVM') facility to transact the		Date: 12th A	August, 2020		- 700 017	Details	of the Property	Rese	erve Price	(In Rs.)	EMD @109	/₀ (In Rs.)
businesses as mentioned in the l							Land & Bui	lding, Plant &					
b) In view of the outbreak of the Cov								-SMS& Rolling Mil	I Ba	.49,00,00	.000/-	Rs.4,90,0	0.000/-
	people, the Ministry of Corporate http://www.action.com/ <sup>h</sup> April, 2020, 13 <sup>th</sup> April, 2020, 21 <sup>st</sup>	Ctraced	Assats De		Couth Donal DOGESSI	NINOTICE	-	rmation Sheet		,,,,	,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
April, 2020, 05 <sup>th</sup> May, 2020 and 15	<sup>th</sup> June, 2020 ('Çirculars') permitted	- Second Stressed	Building, 2nd	Floor, 1. Middleton Str	eet, Kolkata - 700 071 (For Immovat	le Property)							
	n VC/OAVM without the physical	Phone - (033) 22	288 - 4437, FAX	- (033) 2288 - 4302, e-ma	ail : sbi.15196@sbi.co.in [Rule-			ld Visit: 17-08-20	•				
the provisions the Companies A	ct, 2013 ('the Act'), SEBI (Listing	Whereas,						A declaration and	Confider	ntiality Un	dertaking	by the Pro	spective
	uirements) Regulations 2015 (the lars, the 44 <sup>th</sup> AGM of the Company	The undersigned being the Authorised (					Bidder)						
	and the Members can attend and	Financial Assets and Enforcement of Sec 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Ir					Last date of	of submission of	Express	ion of Int	erest (EO	l) along wi	ith EMD:
participate in the ensuing AGM th	-	Calling upon the Borrower Shri Bisw	•	/			22-08-2020	on or before 05:0	0pm				
c) The Company has facilitated th 44 <sup>th</sup> AGM through VC facility pro		Baishnabghata Bye Lane, P.O Nakta					Bid increme	ent value: Rs. 15,0	0.000/-				
d) In accordance with the aforesa	-	the amount mentioned in the notice being								00 and tim	- hotwoor	2.00 mm to	E-00 mm
	-20 will be <b>sent only by electronic</b>	seven lakh fifty nine thousand five hur receipt of the said notice.	idred fifty or	ie and paise seven	ty eight only) within 60 days from	the date of		me of the Auction					-
	email addresses are registered with mbers may note that the notice of	The Borrower having failed to repay the an	nount. notice i	s hereby given to the	Borrower/Guarantor and the public	in general		f the property, down		-		• •	
AGM alongwith the Annual Report	t will also be available on Company'	that the undersigned has taken possession	n of the prope	rty described herein l	below in exercise of powers conferr	ed on him /		um please Visit w		•		ontiger.net,	
	ebsite of Stock Exchange i.e. BSE also available on the website of	her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read					For any que	ry, please contact	Mr. Shash	ni Agarwa	I		
NSDL at www.nsdl.com		The Borrower/Guarantor in particular an any dealings with the property will be					1						Sd/-
e) Pursuant to Section 108 of the Act		1,47,59,551.78 (Rupees One crore fort					1					Shashi	Agarwal,
	on) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of rial Standards on General Meetings,	eight only) and further interest from 01	/02/2020, co	sts, etc, thereon.	2	- 1	1	Liquidator of S	HRI BADF	RINARAIN	ALLOYS A		-
the Company is pleased to provi	de to its members with the facility	We invite your attention to the provis				espect of	1	-				0470/2017-	
	ions set forth in the Notice of the stem (remote e-voting and voting	time available to the borrower/guarant					1		•				
during AGM) and has engaged t	the services of NSDL, to facilitate			IMMOVABLE F	PROPERTY		1	Add	1635.211	, DIOCK-A,	New Allpo	ore,Kolkata	
voting through electronic voting sy e-voting / e-voting is provided in		Property owned by: Sri Biswajit Ghosh All that piece and parcel of Bastu land			8 caft More or less hins and	situated et	1					. ,	39216750
I e-voung / e-voung is provided in	and house of AGIW.	This may prece and parcer or pastulland	measunny <b>s</b>	Collari 4 CilllaCKS	and so ad the more of less lying and s	nualeu di	1			E-mail	ID: shashi	aga@rediff	mail.com

Shareholders holding shares in physical mode and have not registered/ updated their email addresses with the Company and wish to register/ update may contact / write to the Investor Services Division of the Company by email at subrata@goodricke.com or to the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent at rta@cbmsl.com Shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode may contact/ write to their Depository participant to register and update their email

All that piece and parcel of Basturiand measuring 3 cottain 4 Crittacks 3 sq.rt. More of less lying and situated at Pargana Khaspur, Touzi No.- 151, R.S. No.- 11. J.L. No.-28. ADSR office Alipore comprised in Dag No. 168, 169 under DSS Khaitan No.- 173, Being Premises No.- 4A/4. Baishnabghata Bye Lane, Ward No.-100 within the limit of KMC. P.S.-Netaji Nagar, Dist-24 Parganas(s) recorded in **Gift Deed No.-2294 for the year 2003 being butted and bounded by:** EAST : Property of Bimal Kumar Mitra, WEST: 16 ft. wide common passage, NORTH: Land having Dag no. 168 (C.S.), SOUTH: 12 ft. wide common passage.

NB : The possession notice has already been sent to the borrower/guarantors by speed post. In case, the

**RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED** 

6

			<b>v</b> ,
addresses.			By Order of the Board
			GOODRICKE GROUP LIMITED
			S. BANERJEE
			VICE PRESIDENT 8
Date: August 12, 2020	)		COMPANY SECRETARY
Plage: Kolkata			ACS 4359
	addresses. Date: August 12, 2020 Plage: Kolkata	Date: August 12, 2020	Date: August 12, 2020

### LIKHAMI CONSULTING LIMITED CIN: L45209WB1982PLC034804

Registered Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.1, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700029, India E-Mail:info@likhamiconsulting.com;Website:www.likhamiconsulting.com EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

[SEE REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015]

sı	Particulars	Quarter	Previous	Correspond	nount in Rs ) Year
No		Ended	Quarter Ended	ing Quarter Ended	
		30.06.20	31.03.20 Refer note No. 2	30.06.19	31.03.20
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,101,351	900,000	1,702,000	5,032,506
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period				
	(before Tax, Exceptional and				
	/or Extraordinary items)	75,705	20,794	30,178	168,594
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period				
	before tax (after Exceptional				
	and/or Extraordinary items)	75,705	20,794	30,178	168,594
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period				
	after tax (after Exceptional and				
	/or Extraordinary items)	75,705	20,794	30,178	46,783
5	Total Comprehensive Income for				
	the period [Comprising Profit				
	/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)				
	and Other Comprehensive				
	Income (after tax)]	75,705	20,794	30,178	46,783
6	Equity Share Capital	99500000	99500000	99500000	99500000
7	Reserves (excluding				
	Revaluation Reserve as shown				
	in the Audited Balance Sheet				
	of the previous year)	-	-	-	283953061
8	Earnings Per Share				
	(of Rs.10/- each)				
	(Not Annualised except				
	for year ended)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.01	0.00	0.00	0.00

### Note:

f)

) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.likhamiconsulting.com.

) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31st March, 2020 and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of financial year 2019-20. By order of the Br

	By order of the Board
	For Likhami Consulting Limited
	Pradip Kumar Ghosh
Place : Kolkata.	Whole-Time Director
Date: 11th August, 2020	DIN No.: 07799909

d	borrower/guarantor(s) has not received the same, then this notice may be treate	d as a substituted mode of service.
D	Date : 07.08.2020	Authorised officer
E	Place : Naktala, Netajinagar, South 24 Parganas	State Bank of India

CIN: L65921MH1997PLC194571 Registered Office: 213, Bezzola Complex, B Wing, 71, Sion-Trombay Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071. Tel: 022-25292152; Fax No: +91-22-25297423 Website: www.summitsecurities.net : Email: investors@summitsecurities.net. summitsec@gmail.com

# **Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for**

	the Quarter end	led June 30,	2020 (Rs. in l	.akhs except EPS)
Sr.	Particulars	Quarter	Year ended	
No.	T articulars	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	711.18	10.10	8,190.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	651.05	(97.44)	7,035.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	651.05	(97.44)	7,035.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	418.32	(93.70)	7,204.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	66,716.56	(5,344.08)	(1,37,216.47)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	1,090.18	1,090.18	1,090.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2,28,906.61
8	Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs 10/- each (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic EPS	3.84	(0.86)	66.09
	(ii) Diluted EPS	3.84	(0.86)	66.09
Note:	•			

1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting(s) held on August 11, 2020. 2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,

2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30. 2020, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at <u>www.bseindia.com</u>, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.summitsecurities.net.

4) Key Unaudited Standalon	e Financial information of the C	ompany is as under:	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter	Quarter ended				
	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)			
Total Income	371.72	5.26	3,106.90			
Profit before Tax	330.88	(77.15)	2,443.26			
Profit after Tax	220.42	(65.18)	2,546.74			
	•	For Summi	t Securities Limited			

	A. V. Nerurkar
Place: Mumbai	Director
Date: August 11, 2020	DIN: 00045309

Branch Office: 2nd Floor, Geetanjali Complex, Sevoke Road, Opp. Honda Showroom, Siliguri - 734006, Registered Office: - Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, South Wing, Near Prabhat Colony,

### Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055

## POSSESSION NOTICE (As per Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Reliance Home Finance Ltd. under the Securitization, Reconstruction Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued Demand Notices upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers mentioned below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower/Co-borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Co-borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ here inder Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates.

The Borrower/Co-borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Reliance Home Finance Ltd.

Name of The Borrower / Address	Co-Borrower And Guarantor Name	Date & Amount mentioned as per Demand Notice	Date & Amount mentioned as per Possession Notice	Date of Symbolic Possession	Property Address of Secured Assets					
SARBANI DHARA FATAPUKUR, RAJGANJ, MOUZA KISMAT	1. SUDHIR RANJAN DHARA 2. DEBJANI DHARA 3. HASHI	14th January, 2020 Rs. 62,24,903/-	7th August, 2020 Rs. 73,08,924/-	7th August, 2020	Description of immovable Property SCHEDULE "A" (DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND) All that piece and parcel of Bastu land measuring ' (Twelve) Decimals and recorded in Khatian being Not Plot being Nos, and area are shown under table:					
SUKANI, JL NO-10, PLOT NO-1026,	<b>dhara</b> Fatapukur, Rajganj,	(Rupees Sixty Two Lac Twenty	(Rupees Seventy Three Lac		L.R. Khat No.	Pl ian R.S	ot No.	Area of land	Classification the land rection the land rection the R.O.F.	orded
1035(RS). 1306, 1313(LR), KH	MOUZA KISMAT SUKANI, JL NO-	Four Thousand Nine	Eight Thousand Nine		580	102		6 (Six) Decimals	Bastu	
NO-580(LR), SHEET NO- 02, P.S-	10, PLOT NO- 1026, 1035(RS). 1306, 1313(LR),	Hundred and Three only)	Hundred and Twenty Four only		580 <b>TOT</b>	103 AL LANE		Decimals	Basti WELVE) DEC	
RAJGANJ, DISTRICT- JLG, JALPAIGURI- 735134	KH NO-580(LR), SHEET NO-02, P.S-RAJGANJ, DISTRICT-JLG, JALPAIGURI- 735134	uny)			TOTAL LAND MEASURING 12 (TWELVE) DECIMA Prosposed land use - Bastu, situated within Mouz Kismat Sukani, J.L. No. 10, Sheet No. 2, Pargan Baikunthapur, Police Station - Rajganj, Sub-Divisic Jalpaiguri, B.L. & L.R.O. & Additional District S Registry Office- Rajganj, District- Jalpaiguri, un Panikauri Gram Panchayat. The said land is butted and bounded as follows:- In the North : By 1210" Wide Metal Road; In the South : By land of Plot No. 110; In the East : By land of Plot No. 110; In the West : By land of Plot No. 110; In the West : By land of Plot No. 108. The set forth value of the aforesaid land is I 2,00,000/- + Rs. 2,00,000/- = Rs. 4,00,000/- (Rue Four Lac) only. SCHEDULE "B" (DESCRIPTION OF THE BUILDING)					ouza - gana - rision - t Sub- under <b>s:-</b> is Rs.
					SI. NO. 1.	Floor Ground	Are 110	Туре	Floor Type Cemented	5
						Floor	Sq.	t.	Cemented	Years 5
					2.	First Flo	or 110 Sq.t		Cemented	Years
available, to red	The Borrower/co-borrowers/Mortgagor(s) attention is invited to the provision of Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. Sd/-Date: 12-Aug-2020 (Authorized Officer)									